
Administration of, 

Dadra and Nagar Haveli, 

P.W.D., Civil Division No.I (Bldg), 

Silvassa. 

 

 

No. 4-1(1)/WCD.I/E-Ten./2018-19/570                              Date :24.07.2018. 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO.15 OF 2018-19 

 The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Civil Division No.I (Bldg), Dadra and Nagar Haveli, 

Silvassa invites on behalf of the president of India, the tenders through on-Line on 

www.dnhtenders.gov.in from the eligible Contractors/reputed and experienced 

companies/Firms/Agencies/Architects and those who are in approved list of M.E.S. Railway, CPWD 

and State P.W.D. (appropriate category) under two Bid system. 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of work Tender 

I.D. 

Estimated 

Cost 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Tender 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Time 

Limit 

1 Selection of Consultant/ 

Consultancy firm for Providing 

Consultancy services for setting 
up of Medical College in D&NH 

(4th Call). 

2018_UTD

NH_2919_1 

126.00 

Cr. 

1.00 

Lakh 

3000.00 180 days 

*On line submission of Tender  Up to  03.08.2018  up to 14.00 hrs. 

 

*On line opening of Price Bid On    04.08.2018  up to 16.00 hrs. 

 

*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on www.dnhtenders.gov.in website till the 

last date and time for submission. Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case. 

 

Submission of tender fees, EMD and other documents as per the condition of e-tender notice etc. in 

hard copy to above mention addressed by RPAD/Speed Post, however, Tender Inviting Authority 

shall not be responsible for any postal delay. The said documents can also be deposited in Tender 

box kept at the office of the undersigned. On or before   04.08.2018 up to 15.00 hrs. 

The Tender Inviting Authority resaves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be 

received without assigning any reasons thereof.  

Bidder shall have to post their queries on E-mail Address: ee-bldg-dnh@nic.in on or before dated             
31.07.2018 up to 17.00 hrs. NOTE :- DNH GST Registration Certificate issued by GST department 

of DNH is essential or tender will be considered who has applied for registration with DNH GST 

department on production of receipt of fees paid or those agencies who have no registration with 

GST department of DNH shall have to produce affidavit ensuring that they shall obtain GST 

registration before issuing work order (within 10 days) if there bid is found L1 otherwise EMD will be 

forfeited without assigning any reason. 

                                                                   

 

Sd/- 

Executive Engineer, 

P.W.D., Civil Division No.I (Bldg), 

Dadra & Nagar Haveli, 

Silvassa. 

                                                                                     
 

 

 


